City of Tucson Commercial Permits Issued From:02/17/2020 To: 02/21/2020

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

T20CM01000
$204.00

0

12809005G
02/21/2020
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T19CMO08393
$786.00
0

13612834A
02/20/2020

T19CMO08396
$915.00
0

133452200
02/20/2020
$0.00

- T20CM00995

$204.00
0
13101432D

Address: 5353 E 22ND ST E - TRENCHING & CONDUIT ONLY FOR FUTURE PV
Lega|; PARCEL | ROS 78/021 AKA NWLY PTN SW4 SE4 SE4 5.96 AC SEC 14-14-14 Lot: O
App; SOL HASSLER - SOLAR GAIN, INC * 702 E 17TH ST * TUCSON AZ * ATTN: SOL HASSLER * 85719 Phone: 520-822-8377
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: SIENNA RIDGE AZ LLC * ATTN: DASMEN RESIDENTIAL * 400 RELLA BLVD STE 212 * SUFFERN NY * 109014239 Phone:
Cont: SOLAR GAIN, INC * 702 E 17TH ST * TUCSON AZ * ATTN: SOL HASSLER * 85719 Phone: 520-822-8377 * 275941
Address: 9510 E GOLF LINKS RD E - INSTALL COMMERCIAL PV SYSTEM
Lega|; KMART NO 7514 LOT 2 EXC RD - 34006 Lot: O
App; CHRISTIN SUAREZ FOR BLACK & VEATCH FOR JPMC * 5885 MEADOWS RD SUITE 700 * LAKE OSWEGO OR * * 97035
Phone: 913-458-6725
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: VALLEY NATIONAL BANK OF AZ * ATTN: INDUSTRY CONSULTING GROUP INC * PO BOX 8265 * WICHITA FALLS TX *
763078265 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 10255 E BROADWAY BL E - INSTALL COMMERCIAL PV SYSTEM
Lega|; EASTPOINTE COMMERCIAL CENTER LOT 2 - 52100 Lot: O
App; CHRISTIN SUAREZ FOR BLACK & VEATCH FOR JPMC * 5885 MEADOWS RD SUITE 700 * LAKE OSWEGO OR * * 97035
Phone: 913-458-6725
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: BANK ONE * ATTN: INDUSTRY CONSULTING GROUP INC * PO BOX 8265 * WICHITA FALLS TX * 763078265 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 1250 S CRAYCROFT RD E- TRENCHING & CONDUIT FOR PV SYSTEM
T20CMO00644
Lega|; THUNDERBIRD PALMS VILLAS CONDOMINIUM COMPLEX A THRU F UNITS - 31059 Lot: O
App; SOL HASSLER - SOLAR GAIN, INC * 702 E 17TH ST * TUCSON AZ * ATTN: SOL HASSLER * 85719 Phone: 520-822-8377
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: SUMMIT RIDGE AZ LLC * ATTN: DASMEN RESIDENTIAL * 400 RELLA BLVD STE 212 * SUFFERN NY * 109014239 Phone:
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02/21/2020
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Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CMO01185
$162.00
0

11504348A
02/21/2020
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CM01092
$433.00

0

12209003A
02/18/2020
$0.00

- T20CM01103

$312.00

0
12417229A
02/20/2020
$0.00

- T20CM01168

$101.00

0
134140220
02/20/2020

Cont: SOLAR GAIN, INC * 702 E 17TH ST * TUCSON AZ * ATTN: SOL HASSLER * 85719 Phone: 520-822-8377 * 275941
Address: 1120 N 5TH AV W - UNDERGROUND PLUMBING ONLY
Lega|; FELDMANS AMENDED N50' OF LOTS 15 & 16 & ADJ E/W 20' WIDE ALLEY - 02035 Lot: O
App; METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ *
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: SAYLER-BROWN, THOMAS * 1001 N ALVERNON #105 * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-620-0255
Ownr: CASA DE LOS NINOS * ATTN: LANDDECK-SISCO * 1120 N 5TH AVE * TUCSON AZ * 857050000 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 3933 E PIMA ST E - DEMO OF INTERIOR SPACE
Lega|; FRONTIER VILLAGE AMENDED W395' BLK 1 EXC S80' E30' THEREOF - 07069 Lot: O
App; GOLDSTEIN, GENE * BRAMIC DESIGN GROUP * 9516 E VENTASO CIRCLE * TUCSON, AZ * 85715 Phone: 520-401-9183
Arch: GOLDSTEIN, GENE * BRAMIC DESIGN GROUP * 9516 E VENTASO CIRCLE * TUCSON, AZ * 85715 Phone: 520-401-9183
Ownr: FRONTIER VILLAGE LLC * 6298 E GRANT RD STE 100 * TUCSON AZ * * 857125877 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 1101 S SANTA RITA AV REPL EXSISTING GASLINE WITH LARGER AND ADD
NEW POWER
Legal: BRUCKNERS LOTS 12 & 3 BLK 39 - 04081 Lot: 0
App: RHONDA L RAWSON,RA * PO BOX 13152 * TUCSON AZ * * 85732 Phone: 520-490-6100
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: MOTHER BASE LLC * 3655 E 2ND ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857164346 Phone:
Cont: G2 CONTRACTING LL C * 4500 E SPEEDWAY BLVD #34 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85712-5325 Phone: (520) 548-68 * 248715
Address: 660 S PANTANO RD LIKE FOR LIKE 40 GALLON WATER HEATER
REPLACEMENT
Legal: PANTANO PARK LOT 1 - 24013 Lot: 0
App; AL CORONADO PLUMBING * 6149 N TRAVEL CENTER DR * TUCSON ARIZONA * * 85741 Phone: 520-323-7848
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: LUCCA HECTOR & IRIS CP/RS * 660 S PANTANO RD UNIT F * TUCSON AZ * * 857105877 Phone:
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Cont: AL CORONADO PLUMBING *APA* * 710 W. CARMEN ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-323-7848 * 189240

Address: 7680 E BROADWAY BL W - GAS LINE INSTALLATION
Legal: PTN N2 NE4 ADJ TO S LINE & LYG W & ADJ TO KENDALL SQUARE 5.19 AC SEC 17-14-15 Lot: O

App: JUSTIN CHILTON - SOUTHERN ARIZONA PLUMBING LLC * * 2222 N 7TH AVE * TUCSON,AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-954-0287

Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: GR PARTNERS BROADWAY LLC * 300 PLAZA DR STE 260 * HIGHLANDS RANCH CO * * 801292376 Phone:
Cont: SOUTHERN ARIZONA PLUMBING LLC *APA* * PO BOX 43841 * TUCSON,AZ * * 85733 Phone: 520-303-8000 * 294522

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T20CMO01173
$104.00

0

13414002J
02/21/2020
$0.00

Address: 701 W AUTO MALL DR W - REPLACE EQUIPMENT W/ NEW GAS LINE
Legal: TUCSON AUTO MALL NELY PTN LOT 15 & SWLY PTN LOT 16 - 40014 Lot: O
App: ROBERT PAGE * 2102 N COUNTRY CLUB RD #9 * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-906-4872
Arch: PAGE, ROBERT ELWOOD * 2102 N COUNTRY CLUB RD #9 * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-629-9752
Ownr: BCT PROPERTIES * 41 AUTO CENTER DR * IRVINE CA * * 926182803 Phone:
Cont: ROCKING M CONSTRUCTION INC, * 8219 E 22ND ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85710 Phone: 520-733-9300 * 099723

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T20CMO01177
$103.00

0

10408092B
02/21/2020
$0.00

Address: 4950 E BELLEVUE ST W - PRIVATE SEWER
Lega|; RIVERFRONT ESTATES COMMON AREA A DETENTION BASIN - 53030 Lot: O
App; KIM ADAMS * 2502 E RIVER RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85718 Phone: 5206158902
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: PIONEER TITLE AGENCY TR 140132 * 1889 N KOLB RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857154900 Phone:

Cont: MIRAMONTE ARIZONA L L C *APA* * 4578 N. 1ST AVENUE, SUITE 160 * TUCSON AZ * * 85718 Phone: 520-615-8900 *
241199

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T20CMO01181
$349.00

0

121115330
02/21/2020
$0.00

Address: 3250 S PARK AV W - PRIVATE SEWER
Legal: THE BRIDGES PTN BLOCK 10 - 65002 Lot: 0

App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ *
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866

Arch: * * * * Phone:

Ownr: TITLE SECURITY AGENCY LLC TR 201817R * ATTN: BP BRIDGES PARTNERS LLC * 201 N BONITA AVE STE 105 * TUCSON
AZ * 857452974 Phone:
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

T20CMO01184
$172.00
0

13213075A
02/21/2020
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

T20CM01182
$100.00
0

13316017B
02/21/2020
$0.00

T20CMO01121
$372.00
451

119045880
02/19/2020
$10,000.00

T20CMO01117
$536.00
0

10605003A
02/21/2020
$12,500.00

T19CM04983
$673.00

0

12606204A

Cont: BORDERLAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY *C * P O BOX 27406 * TUCSON AZ * * 85726-7406 Phone: 520-623-0900 *
070868
Address: 6651 E TANQUE VERDE RD W - INSTALL KITCHEN HOOD
Legal: PTN OF LOT 3LYG SWY & ADJ TO GRANT RD & NWLY & ADJ TO TANQUE VERDE RD EXC SPND Lot: O
P INICI VY DTN /DN E2NN/ONO0 0 NRO07/1010\
App: MANUEL GRIEGO - ARROWHEAD SUPERIOR REFRIGERATION * 5961 N 79TH AVE * PEORIA AZ * * 85345 Phone: 602-
696-8265
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: MC DONALDS CORP * ATTN: MICHELLE G RETZER * PO BOX 30216 * TUCSON AZ * 857510216 Phone:
Cont: ARROWHEAD SUPERIOR REFRIGERATION SERVICE LLC * PO BOX 82783 * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85071 Phone: * 304717
Address: 406 W AJO WY E - REBUILD SOUTHWEST CORNER - T20DV00254
Legal: RAINBOW ANNEX L 15 EXC S 20' FOR RD - 06031 Lot: O
App: MARC WILLAIMS - CONSTRUCTION WITH QUALITY BY WIL * 1849 W SAN JUAN TRAIL * TUCSON, AZ * * 85713 Phone:
520-808-7900
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: VWW INVESTMENTS LLC * 8918 E OLD SPANISH TRL * TUCSON AZ * * 857106252 Phone:
Cont: CONSTRUCTION WITH QUALITY BY WILLIAMS AND SONS L * 8918 E OLD SPANISH TRAIL * TUCSON, AZ * * 85710
Phone: 210-667-6490 * 251435
Address: 3901 N ORACLE RD E - TI: INTERIOR ONLY DEMO
Lega|; S200' NE4 NE4 NE4 EXC E50' 2.80 AC SEC 26-13-13 Lot: O
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ *
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: SONYA SOTINSKY * 2810 E. FOURTH ST * TUCSON, AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-795-9888
Ownr: 58 PROPERTIES INC * 59 E 74TH ST STE 3 * NEW YORK NY * * 100212715 Phone:
Cont: BUILDING EXCELLENCE L L C * 1860 W PRICE ST * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-219-6993 * 234318
Address: 630 N ALVERNON WY CELL TOWER T-MOBILE
Legal: ALVERNON LOT 15 EXC W10' FOR RD & EXC N40' S400' E50' & ALL ABAND ALLEY S OF LOT 7 BL Lot: O
v o nNn7Nno1
App: BETH DAVISON * 222 S 2ND ST SUITE 01 * TEMPE AZ * * 85281 Phone: 480-294-4241
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: CMK2 TUCSON 630 LLC * 1 TOWN CENTER RD STE 300 * BOCA RATON FL * * 334861014 Phone:
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Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:

Cont:

Address:
Legal:

App:
Arch:
ownr:

Cont:

- WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LLC * 22514 CASS AVE * WOODLAND HILLS, CA * * 91364 Phone: * 323712

15 W GRANT RD E - ADD NEW STORE KITCHEN TO TRAINING ROOM
BRONX PARK LOTS 7 & 8 & PTNS LOTS 5 & 6 & ABAND ALLEY EXC PTN FOR RD BLK 3 - 03117 Lot: O
RICH SHOEMAKER - POWERHOUSE RETAIL SERVICES LLC * 812A S CROWLEY RD * CROWLEY, TX * * 76036-3662
Phone: (817) 297-85

* * * * Phone:
LCC GRANT STONE LLC * ATTN: LOMA CATALINA CO LLC * 3610 N PRINCE VILLAGE PL STE 120 * TUCSON AZ *
857192099 Phone:

POWERHOUSE RETAIL SERVICES LLC * 812A S CROWLEY RD * CROWLEY, TX *
279134

* 76036-3662 Phone: (817) 297-85 *

1865 E RIVER RD
SAINT PHILIPS PLAZANWLY PTN L 2 PTN ABD ALLEY & COLONIA DEL RIO PTN BLK 7 PTN ABA
N 11N99

* 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226

E - Tl: SALON

VINCE CATALANO DESIGN * 1920 W CASSIM LN * TUCSON AZ *

* ok kK

Phone:
MERCADO DE JOESLER | LLC 60% & * MERCADO DE JOESLER Il LLC 40% * 3002 N CAMPBELL AVE STE 200 * TUCSON
AZ * 857192975 Phone:

SILVER WEST INC, * 16202 S MESCALERO PL * BENSON AZ * * 85602 Phone: 520-647-7207 * 090278

Address:

Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:

App

Arch:

Monday, February 24, 2020

7150 E SPEEDWAY BL

INTERIOR EQUIPMENT FOR ONLINE GROCERY PICK
upP

GATEWAY CENTER LOTS 1 THRU 5 BLK 1 - 40047
KRISTEN SPILLMAN * 6700 ANTIOCH PLAZA * MERRIAM KS * * 66204 Phone: 479-273-4000
DAVID RICHARD SCHUKAI * 6700 ANTIOCH PLAZA SUITE #300 * MARIAM, KS * * 66204 Phone: 913-262-9095

Lot: O

POWERHOUSE RETAIL SERVICES LLC * 812A S CROWLEY RD * CROWLEY, TX *
279134

* 76036-3662 Phone: (817) 297-85 *

1080 W IRVINGTON RD TI: NEW INTERIOR FINISH AND KITCHEN
IRVINGTON & I-19 COMMERCIAL CENTER LOT 1 SQ20172900486 Lot: 0
+ KELLY TERRAPIN - CDS DEVELOPMENT * 14901 QUORUM DR * STE 300 * DALLAS TX * 75254 Phone: 214-461-6970

* * * *

Phone:

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

WAL-MART STORES INC * STORE #01-1291 * ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT MS 0555 * PO BOX 8050 * 727128055 Phone:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

- $15,000.00
ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T19CMO07753
$1,190.00
3119

11505032D
02/18/2020

$25,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CMO00767
$2,173.00
1215
10818716A
02/21/2020

- $40,000.00

- T19CM08711

$1,646.00
0
13323164A
02/18/2020
$50,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

T19CMO07968
$4,016.00
3855
137055460
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02/21/2020
$104,810.00

T20CM00880
$2,957.00
2346
12113649C
02/20/2020
$147,000.00

T19CMO07226
$4,294.00
1333
13405118R
02/18/2020
$156,250.00

T19CM09426
$4,030.00
4033

10511061R
02/20/2020
$205,000.00

T20CMO00371
$6,516.00
6211

Ownr: IRVINGTON INTERSTATE PARTNERS LLC * 2525 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 201 * TUCSON AZ * * 857165398 Phone: Issued:
Cont: HANNAY REALTY ADVISORS-MAINTENANCE LP * 2999 N 44TH ST STE 400 * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85018-7251 Phone: * Value:
291284
Address: 5395 E ERICKSON DR E - TI: MEDICAL OFFICE ActNo:
Legal: TUCSON MEDICAL PARK E82.67' W557.17' S60' N237.67' BLK 1 (BLDG H) - 19033 Lot: 0 Total fees:
App: METRO TED * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * TUCSON AZ * * Phone: 520-990-6866 Sq Ft:
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel:
Ownr: TMC HOLDINGS INC * ATTN: PROPERTY MANAGEMENT * PO BOX 32620 * TUCSON AZ * 857512620 Phone: Issued:
Cont: MW MORRISSEY CONSTRUCTION LLC * 3320 N COUNTRY CLUB RD, STE 220 * TUCSON AZ * CRAIG BOWEN * 85716 Value:
Phone: 520-589-2723 * 297329
Address: 1060 S HARRISON RD DENTAL OFFICE EXPANSION ActNo:
Legal: ELY PTN SE4 SE4 LYG N & ADJ OLD SPANISH TRL 3.06 AC SEC 15-14-15 Lot: 0 Total fees:
App: CONNOR SUPROCK * 490 QUAIL RIDGE DR * WESTMONT IL * * 80559 Phone: 608-416-1577 Sq Ft:
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel:
Ownr: BHGT1005 TR * ATTN: BRANDT S HAZEN TR * 3320 N COUNTRY CLUB RD * TUCSON AZ * 857161579 Phone: Issued:
Cont: DONALD BRIAN WEBB * DBA: DONALD B WEBB * 5905 DICKENS AVE * RIVERSIDE, CA * 92506-451 Phone: (949) 689-50 * Value:
201872
Address: 4500 N ORACLE RD E - TI RETAIL ActNo:
Legal: TUCSON MALL CTR PTN LOT 1 AKA DEVELOPER TRACT 3 EXC NELY PTN & EXC RD - 35013 Lot: 0 Total fees:
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ * Sq Ft:
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel:
Ownr: DND NEFFSON CO * ATTN: GENERAL GROWTH PROPERTIES * PO BOX 3487 * CHICAGO IL * 606540482 Phone: Issued:
Cont: MANAGEMENT RESOURCE SYSTEMS INC * 1907 BAKER ROAD * HIGH POINT, NC * * 27263 Phone: 336-861-1960 * Value:
254841
Address; 6620 E 22ND ST E - TI BASEMENT ActNo:
Legal: TERRA DEL SOL LOT 2 & ABAND ALLEY LYG SLY OF & ADJ TO LOT 2 BLK 2 - 11058 Lot: 0 Total fees:
App: g:ébglz_%% CONSTRUCTION COMPANY , RO** APA *** * 2 E CONGRESS ST STE 900 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520- Sq Ft:
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Arch:
ownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:

App:
Arch:
ownr:

* % % * Phone:
TWENTY-SECOND STREET BAPTIST CHURCH OF TUCSON * 6620 E 22ND ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857105109 Phone:

CAYLOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY , RO*** APA *** * 2 E CONGRESS ST STE 900 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-
298-2200 * 069844

10185 E OLD VAIL RD E - NEW GROUND-UP SHELL

OLD VAIL PLAZA SQ20112770309 LOT 11 Lot: 0

A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
* * % * Pphone:

LANDMARK TITLE TR 18209-T * ATTN: OVP DEVELOPMENT CO LLC * 7372 N CAMINO SIN VACAS * TUCSON AZ *
857181268 Phone:

* * % * Phone: *
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Parcel: 13502032A
Issued: 02/20/2020
Value: $400,000.00

ActNo: T20CM00182

Total fees: $42,556.00

Sq Ft: 7200
Parcel: 141185940

Issued: 02/21/2020

Value: $783,014.00
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